◼
CDCE interference suppression capacitor/X2
Outline Drawing
■ Electrical Connection■Features
●Internal parallel connection from X2 cap to dischange resistor
●S Excellent active and passive flame resistant abilities
●Widely used in across-the-line, interference suppression
circuit, etc.

Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
Discharge resistance
■
CDCE
Dimensions (mm)
310Vac
Cn
(F)
W
max
H
max
T
max
P d Part number
0.22 26.5 16.0 7.0 22.0 CDCE224*310220.8 0****
0.33 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.0 0.8 CDCE334*310220****
0.47 26.5 18.5 10.0 22.0 0.8 CDCE474*310220****
0.68 26.5 20.0 11.0 22.0 0.8 CDCE684*310220****
1.0 22.26.5 22.0 12.0 0 0.8 CDCE105*310220****
0.47 32.0 18.0 9.0 27.0 0.8 CDCE474*310270****
0.68 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.0 0.8 CDCE684*310270****
1.0 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.0 0.8 CDCE105*310270****
1.5 27.32.0 22.0 13.0 0 0.8 CDCE155*310270****
2.2 32.0 28.0 14.0 27.0 0.8 CDCE225*310270****
3.3 32.0 33.0 18.0 27.0 0.8 CDCE335*310270****
4.7 32.0 37.0 22.0 27.0 0.8 CDCE475*310270****
1.5 37.41.0 22.0 11.0 0 1.0 CDCE155*310370****
2.2 41.0 24.0 13.0 37.0 1.0 CDCE225*310370****
3.3 42.0 28.0 14.0 37.0 1.0 CDCE335*310370****
4.7 41.0 32.0 17.0 37.0 1.0 CDCE475*310370****
6.8 37.41.0 37.0 22.0 0 1.0 CDCE685*310370****
10.0 41.0 41.0 26.0 37.0 1.0 CDCE106*310370****
R code
R 470KΩ 680KΩ 820KΩ 1MKΩ
1.2MK
Ω